The Citadel Department of Public Safety Incident Report Log

	DATE:
	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	
01-11-2025
	2025001
	
	NRP-SCAM
	SANSBURY
	171 Moultrie/Campus
	$50

	
01-15-2025
	2025002
	
	UNAUTHORIZED CAMERAS
	ROADEN
	Seignious Hall
	

	
01-15-2025
	2025003
	
	UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY
	HART
	Watts Barracks
	

	
01-16-2025
	2025004
	
	TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
	ROADEN
	Human Resources
	

	
01-24-2025
	2025005
	
	CONTRABAND VAPE PEN
	SANSBURY
	PT Barracks
	

	
01-27-2025

	2025006
	
	LOST JUVENILE
	SITARIK
	MFH
	

	02-03-2025

	2025007
	
	VANDALISM
	HUDSON
	Law Barracks
	

	02-03-2025

	2025008
	
	ANONYMOUS CALLER
	HART
	Phone
	

	
02-07-2025
	2025009
	
	STOLEN CARD
	ROADEN
	Off Campus
	

	
02-09-2025

	2025010
	
	ASSAULT OFF CAMPUS
	BRISBANE
	Port of Call
	

	02-13-2025

	2025011
	
	POSSIBLE MARIJUANA
	HART
	Watts Room 5446
	

	
02-17-2025
	2025012
	
	BLACKMAIL
	SANSBURY
	The Citadel
	

	
02-18-2025

	2025013
	
	ASSAULT
	HART
	Stevens Barracks
	

	02-20-2025

	2025014
	
	LOST/STOLEN PROPERTY
	BRISBANE
	Campus Wide
	

	02-24-2025

	2025015
	
	BREACH OF TRUST
	MAHAFFEY
	ATHLETICS
	

	02-24-2025

	2025016
	
	HARASSMENT
	BRISBANE
	Campus Wide
	

	02-25-2025

	2025017
	
	THREATS
	BRISBANE
	Jenkins Hall
	

	02-26-2025

	2025018
	
	BLACKMAIL
	SITARIK
	Watts Barracks
	

	02-26-2025

	2025019
	
	SIMPLE ASSAULT
	SANSBURY
	THOMPSON HALL
	

	03-02-2025

	2025020
	
	MED ASSIST
	SITARIK
	PT Barracks
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	DATE:
	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	
03-07-2025
	2025021
	
	TRESPASS NOTICE
	ROADEN
	Laundry
	

	
03-13-2025

	2025022
	
	SCAM
	ROADEN
	Campus 
	

	
03-22-2025
	2025023
	
	MEDICAL ASSIST
	ROADEN
	Stevens Barracks
	

	
03-22-2025
	2025024
	
	MEDICAL ASSIST
	ROADEN
	Jenkins Hall
	

	
03-24-2025
	2025025
	
	NRP/SUICIDAL IDEATIONS
	MAHAFFEY
	
	

	
03-30-2025
	2025026
	
	HARASSMENT
	ROADEN
	Starbucks
	

	
03-31-2025
	2025027
	
	
NRP/MISSING WALLET
	SANSBURY
	
	

	

	2025028
	
	
	
	
	

	
04-07-2025
	2025029
	
	ASSAULT BY MOB
	BRISBANE
	
	

	04-07-2025

	2025030
	
	CONTRABAND
	POOLE
	PT BARRACKS
	

	04-10-2025

	2025031
	
	COLLISION W. POWERLINE
	ROADEN
	HAC
	

	04-10-2025

	2025032
	
	NRP
	SANSBURY
	CYBER
	

	04-10-2025

	2025033
	
	WELFARE CHECK
	SANSBURY
	LAW BARRACKS
	

	04-15-2025

	2025034
	
	MEDICAL ASSIST
	ROADEN
	COWARD HALL
	

	04-15-2025

	2025035
	
	PETTY LARCENY
	GRIMES
	COIN LAUNDRY
	20.00

	04-15-2025

	2025036
	
	HARRASSMENT
	ROADEN
	COWARD HALL
	

	04-15-2025

	2025037
	
	HARRASSMENT
	ROADEN
	PD
	

	4-15-2025

	2025038
	
	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF DEBIT CARD
	GRIMES/ROADEN
	MARK CLARK HALL
	7.60

	04-17-2025

	2025039
	
	HARRASSMENT
	BRISBANE
	WATTS
	

	04-17-2025

	2025040
	
	FIRE ALARM/CANDLE
	BRISBANE
	MURRAY
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	DATE:
	REPORT #
	0000
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	04-18-2025
	2025041

	
	HIT AND RUN
	ROADEN
	CITY GYM
	2000

	04-22-2025
	2025042

	
	MEDICAL ASSIST
	BRISBANE
	LETELLIER
	

	04-22-2025

	2025043
	
	THEFT
	BRISBANE
	PARADE FIELD
	

	
04-24-2025
	2025044
	
	TRESPASS
	ROADEN
	DEAS HALL
	

	
04-25-2025
	2025045
	
	WELLNESS CHECK
	SITARIK
	LAW/MURRAY/PT
	

	
04-28-2025
	2025046
	
	VANDALISM
	SULLIVAN
	MCH/GREATER ISSUES
	

	

	2025047
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025048
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025049
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025050
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025051
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025052
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025053
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025054
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025055
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025056
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025057
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025058
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025059
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025060
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	DATE:
	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	

	2025061
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025062
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025063
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025064
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025065
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025066
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025067
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025068
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025069
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025070
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025071
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025072
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025073
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025074
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025075
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025076
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025077
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025078
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025079
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2025080
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	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	

	2025081
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025082
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025083
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025084
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025085
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025086
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025087
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025088
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025089
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025090
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025091
	
	
	
	
	


	

	2025092
	
	
	
	
	


	

	2025093
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025094
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025095
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025096
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025097
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025098
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025099
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2025100
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	DATE:
	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	

	2023101
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023102
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023103
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023104
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023105
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023106
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023107
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023108
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023109
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023110
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023111
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023112
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023113
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023114
	
	
	
	
	


	

	2023115
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023116
	
	
	
	
	


	

	2023117
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023118
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023119
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023120
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	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	

	2023121
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023122
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023123
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023124
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023125
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023126
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023127
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023128
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023129
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023130
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023131
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023132
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023133
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023134
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023135
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023136
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023137
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023138
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023139
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2023140
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	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	

	2022141
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022142
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022143
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022144
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022145
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022146
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022147
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022148
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022149
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022150
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022151
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022152
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022153
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022154
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022155
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022156
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022157
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022158
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022159
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2022160
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	DATE:
	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	

	2021159
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021160
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021161
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021162
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021163
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021164
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021165
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021166
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021167
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021168
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021169
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021170
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021171
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021172
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021173
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021174
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021175
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021176
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021177
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021178
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	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
	Dollar Amount Stolen/Damaged

	

	2021179
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021180
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021181
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021182
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021183
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021184
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021185
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021186
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021187
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021188
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021189
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021190
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021191
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021192
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021193
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021194
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021195
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021196
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021197
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021198
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	REPORT #
	
	Incident Type
	Officer:
	Location:
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	2021199
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021200
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021201
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021202
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021203
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021204
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021205
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021206
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021207
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021208
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021209
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021210
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021211
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021212
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021213
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021214
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021215
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021216
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021217
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2021218
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	0000
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	201900220
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900221
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900222
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900223
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900224
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900225
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900226
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900227
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900228
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900229
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900230
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900231
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900232
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900233
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900234
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900235
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900236
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900237
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900238
	
	
	
	
	

	

	201900239
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